	呼和浩特市新城区2014年中考分招资格分配表
	

	学  校
	一中
	二中
	附中
	十四中
	铁一中
	合计
	土中

	实验中学
	40
	68
	25
	27
	12
	172
	6

	十五中学
	6
	4
	3
	8
	2
	23
	3

	十九中学
	48
	30
	24
	35
	16
	153
	14

	三十四中学
	33
	26
	18
	20
	17
	114
	15

	三十八中学
	6
	4
	2
	8
	2
	22
	5

	二十一中学
	2
	1
	3
	4
	2
	12
	　

	蓝天中学
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	　

	新民中学
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	　

	育才中学
	5
	5
	2
	4
	3
	19
	　

	启秀中学
	28
	30
	16
	21
	9
	104
	15

	国飞中学
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	　

	曙光学校
	3
	3
	2
	2
	1
	11
	　

	合计
	171
	171
	95
	129
	64
	630
	58


